
Full Orchestra Rehearsal Schedule UIL 2017

Tuesday Jan 10 3:00-4:30 Winds only in Band Hall
Wednesday Jan 11 7:30-8:15
Tuesday Jan 17 3:00-4:30
Wednesday Jan 18 7:30-8:15
Tuesday Jan 24 3:00-4:30
Thursday  Jan 26 7:30-8:15
Tuesday Jan 31 3:00-4:30
Wednesday Feb 1 7:30-8:15
Monday Feb 6 3:00-4:30
Tuesday Feb 7 7:30-8:15
Tuesday Feb 14 3:00-4:30
Wednesday Feb 15 7:30-8:15
Thursday Feb 16 Full Orchestra Pre-UIL   at Bowie HS TBA
Tuesday Feb 21 3:00-4:30
Wednesday Feb 22 7:30-8:15
Monday Feb 27 3:00-4:30
Tuesday Feb 28 Possible UIL date Time TBA
Wednesday Mar 1 Possible UIL date  Time TBA
Thursday Mar 2 Possible UIL date Time TBA


